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Einzelwertung Jugendklasse

]. Thaler Wolfgang Lengdorf, Isental 363,50
2. Oswald Andrea Kienraching, Vilstaler 346,20
3. Bachmaier Maria Wambeich, Eichenlaub 342,00
4. Worbs Peter Kienraching, Vilstaler 333,00
5. Bauer Hubert Lengdorf, Isental 330,16

EinzelwertungDamenklasse

l. Obermaier Christine Lengdorf, Isental 383,42
2. Forster Gabriele Sulding, Gemütlichkeit 368,60
3. Melnytschuk . Rosmarie Oberdorfen, Enzian 365,00

Einzelwertung Schützenklasse

1. Waxenberger Benno Lengdorf, Isental 385,28
2. Heigl Martin Lengdorf, Isental 383,60
3. Obermaier Gerhard Lengdorf, Isental 381,28

Einzelwertung LP

. Hansmair Thomas Dorfen, Isentaler-Fortuna 368,20

. Brandstetter Siegfried Gmain, Hohenlufl 367,40

. Fürst Alois Taufkirchen, Altschützen 367,40
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Rundenwettkampf
Disziplin: RWK LP
Liga: Gauliga Gruppe: 1

Tabelle Punkte
. Taufl<irchen, Altschützen 10 : 0

. Gmain, Höhenlufi

. Taufl<irchen, Jungschützen

. Lengdorf, Isental

. Dorfen, Isentaler-Fortuna

. Grüntegernbach, Altschützen
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RWK Einzelwertung

l. Hansmair Thomas
2. Fürst Alois
3. Brandstetter Siegfried

Liga: A-Klasse Gruppe: 1

Tabelle
]. Inning am Holz, Waldperle
2. Schwindkirchen, Hubertus 2
3. Geislbach, Tannengrün
4. Taufl<irchen, Altschützen 2

RWK Einzelwertung

]. Körbl Helmut
2. Spranger Helmut
3. Schatz Georg
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Ringe
7128
7043
7029
7009
6924
6873

Isentaler-Fortuna Dorfen
Altschützen Taufl<irchen
Höhenluft Gmain

Ringe
4096
4023
3936
3867

Waldperle Inning am Holz
Hubertus Schwindkirchen
Waldperle Inning am Holz

Ringe
368,20
367,40
367,40

Ringe

358,66
344,00
341,33



Rundenwettkampf
Disziplin: RWK LG
Liga:

Tabelle
. Lengdorf, Isental
. Lengdorf, Isental 2
. Moosen, Schützengcscllschali
. Wambach, Eichenlaub
. Dorfen, Karl May
. Moosen, Schützengesellschal’r2
. Niederstraubing, Edelweiß
. Schwindegg, Goldaria Schützen
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RWK Einzelwertung

1. Waxenberger
2. Obermaier
3. Obermaier

Rundenwettkampi‘
Disziplin: RWK LG
Liga:

Tabelle
1. Taufkirchen, Altschützen
. Kienraching, Vilstaler
. Hohenpolding, Feuerschützen
. Geislbach, Tannengrün
. Sulding, Gemütlichkeit
. Grüntegembach, Altschützen 2
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RWK Einzelwertung

1. Forster
2. Rauchbart
3. Hadinger

Gauliga

Punkte
14:
12:
10:
6:
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Benno
Christine
Gerhard

A-Klasse

unkte
l\)
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Gabriele
Klaus
Martin

Gruppe: 1

Ringe
10511
10324
10282
10114
10009
9970
10147

_
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Ringe
Lengdorf, Isental 385,28
Lengdorf, Isental 383,42
Lengdorf, Isental 381,28

Gruppe: ]

länge
7130
7068
7006
6999
6996
6925

Ringe
Sulding, Gemütlichkeit 368.60
Kienraching, Vilstaler 364,40
Geislbach, Tannengrün 363,40



Rundenwettkampf
Disziplin: RWK LG
Liga:

Tabelle
1. Grüntegembach, Altschützen

. Oberdorfen, Enzian

. Zeilhofen, Altschützen

. Hampersdorf, Germania

. Dorfen, Isentaler-Fortuna

. Grüntegernbach, Altschützen 3
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Einzelergebnisse
1. Schütz
. Sailsdorfer
. MelnytschukU.)
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Rundenwettkampf
Disziplin: RWK LG
Liga:

Tabelle
1. Inning am Holz, Waldperle
2. Hohenpolding, Feuerschützen 2
3. Hofstarring, Heimullusl
4. Wambach, Eichenlaub 2
5. Kögning, Slephanstaler
6. Hubenstein, Sehloßchützen

RWKEinzelwertung

]. Brenninger
2. Schatz
3. Mutlitz

A-Klasse

Punkte
10 :
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Gerhard
Josef
Rosmarie

B-Klasse
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Georg
Alexander
Josef

Gruppe: 2

Ringe
7192
7084
7069
6996
6891
6929

Ringe
Hampersdorf, Germania 369,20
Grüntegernbach, Altsehützen 366,20
Oberdorfen, Enzian 365,00

Gruppe: 1

Ringe
7078
7039
7001
6958
6465
6892

Ringe
Hohenpolding, Feuerschützen 367,80
Inning am Holz, Waldperle 364,60
Hubenstein, Schloßschützen 361,00



Run denwettkampf
Disziplin: RWK LG
Liga:

Tabelle
]. Kalling, Eichenlaub
. Moosen, Schützengesellschai‘t3
. Hofkirchen, Hubertus
. Hofstarring, Heimatlust 2
. Kienraching, Vilstaler 2
. Inning am Holz. Waldperle 2
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RWK Einzelwertung

1
. Schraufstcttcr

2. Empl
3. Huber

Rundenwettkampf
Disziplin: RWK LG
Liga:

Tabelle
1. Hofgiebing, Rimbachquclle

. Schwindegg, Goldaria Schützen 2

. Dorfen, Karl May 2

. Schwindkirchen, Hubertus

. Gmain, Höhenluft

. Kraham, Eiehenlaub
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RWK Einzelwertung

. Otter

. Drexler

. Kiffe
U)lx)-*

B-Klasse

unkte
l\)
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Gottfried
Heidi
Josef

B-Klasse

Punkte
10 : 0
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Bernhard
Sebastian
Markus

Gruppe: 2

Ringe
6987
7032
6901
6798
6750
6659

Holkirchen, Hubertus
Kalling, Eichenlaub
Moosen, Schützengesellschalt

Gruppe: 3

Ringe
6926 -

6911
6799
6852
6666
6400

Hofgiebing, Rimbachquelle
Schwindegg, Goldaria Schützen
Schwindkirchen, Hubertus

Ringe
367.00
363,80
357,20

Ringe
356,20
352,40
351 .40



Rundenwettkampf
Disziplin: RWK LG
Liga:

Tabelle
1. Schwindegg, Goldaria Schüzten 3

. Hampersdorf, Germania

. Grümegembach, Altschützen 4

. Hofgiebing, Rimbachquelle 3

. Sehwinclkirchen.Hubertus 2

. Hofgiebing, Rimbaehquelle 2
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RWK Einzelwertung
l. Halbl
2. Heidinger
3. Obermeier

Rundenweukampf
Disziplin: RWK LG
Liga:

Tabelle
1. Lengdorf, Isental 3
. Landersdorf, Neuedelweiß
. Kopfsburg, Burgschüizen
. Zeilhofen, Altschützen 2

. Oberdorfen, Enzian 2

. Hofkirchen. Hubertus 2
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RWK Einzelwertung

. Heigl

. Fischer

. Thaler
Wk)»—

C-Klasse
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Christian
Nikolaus
Ulrich

C-Klasse

Punkte
10 : 0

Old-ÖO\OO

‚..

OOOO\-th

Martin
Martin
Wolfgang

Gruppe: 1

Ringe
6694 '

6705
6512
6359
6318
6059

_

Ringe
Grüntegernbach, Altschützen 349,40
Hampersdorf, Germania 344‚80
Schwindegg, Goldaria Schützen 341,50

Gruppe: 2

Ringe
7184
6809
6860
6763
6417
5959

Ringe
Lengd'orf, Isental 383,60
Kopfsburg, Burgschützen 369,80
Lengdorf, Isental 361 ‚60



Rundenwettkampf
Disziplin: RWK LG
Liga:

Tabelle
1. Niederstraubing, Edelweiß 2
. Taufkirchen, Jungschützen
. Sehröding, Tannengrün 2

. Taufkirchen, Altschützen 2

. Hofstarring, Heimatlust 3

. Sehröding, Tannengrün
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Einzelergehnisse
]. Laehner
_. Groll
3. Niedermeier
J

Rundenwettkampf
Disziplin: RWK LG
Liga:

Tabelle
1. Wambach, Eichenlaub 3

. Moosen, Schützengesellsehalt 4

. Hubenstein, Schloßschützen 3

. Hubenstein, Schloßschützen 2

. Wambaeh, Eichenlaub 4

. Sulding. Gemütlichkeit 2
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RWK Einzelwertung

1. Hartl
2. Bachmaier
3. Böhm

C-Klasse

Punkte
10 : 0
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Helmut
Ludwig
Hans Peter

C-Klasse

Punkte
10 : 0
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Martin
Maria
Rudi

Gruppe: 3

Ringe
6771
6703
6625
6571
6411
5925

Ringe
Niederstraubing, Edelweiß 350,60
Hofstarring, Heimatlust 344,00
Taufkirchen, Jun gschützen 341 ‚80

Gruppe: 4

Ringe
6754

'

6548
6533
6410
6284
6430

Ringe
Wambach, Eichenlaub 344,20
Wambach, Eichenlaub 344,00
Moosen, Schützengesellschafi 340,80



Rundenwettkampf
Disziplin: RWK LG
Liga: D-Klasse

Tabelle:
. Lengdorf, Isental
. Kienraching, Vilstaler
. Moosen, Schützengesellschafi
. Grüntegernbach, Altschützenges
. Hubenstein, Schloßschützen
. Hampersdorf, Germania
. Wambach. Eichenlaub
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RWK Einzelwertung

Thaler
Oswald
Bachmaier
Worbs
Bauer

Gruppe 1

Punkte
12: O
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Wolfgang
Andrea
Maria
Peter
Hubert

Jugendklasse A

länge
7969
7713
7295
7431
7427
7147
6899

Lengdorf, Isemal
Kienraching, Vilstaler
Wambach, Eichenlaub
Kienraching, Vilstaler
Lengdorf, Isental

Ringe
363,50
346,20
342,00
333,00
330,16


